Garchinger Runde 2014

Teamwertung - 13.07.2014
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Champs

Looser

TSV Ismaning
Calvary Chapel Miinchen
EF

Bad Fathers

Die drei von der TUM
Smarte Mobilitat
FAS(T)

TruckPower
MedTech

A-Team

M&M&M

O 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 60 60 0 0 6O

Luccarelli Martin
Lienkamp Benedikt
Scharbatke Sandro
Lenz Torsten

Rohr Stephan
GoRlbauer Tobias
Schmidt Maxim
Jager Benedikt
Gschwendtner Klaus
Forg Armin
Gattinger Johannes
Hoffmann Laura

Warcholinski Mateusz

00:26:56
00:27:21
00:26:13
00:27:38
00:29:31
00:30:39
00:29:43
00:25:20
00:25:11
00:29:50
00:36:27
00:35:17

00:35:01

Scheske Alex
Soheili Noah
Scharbatke Andreas
Lenz Philemon
Adermann Jorn
Kietzer Lars
Stepa Vladislav
Kohlhuber Florian
Wacker Phillip
Fries Michael
Wilke Angelika
Wagner Annika

Czempiel Marek

00:26:58
00:28:57
00:28:25
00:30:29
00:29:51
00:31:04
00:30:09
00:29:00
00:35:49
00:32:16
00:36:27
00:35:19

00:37:25

Lienkamp Markus
Baierlein Lucas
Asten Josef

Kosiol Timo
Baumann Michael
Jell Norbert
Dassler Tobias
Osswald Sebastian
Jens Gerhard
Sinning Michael
Krampe Erhard
Lienkamp Rebecca

Czempiel Martyna

545

eitrmesssY® e

00:29:36
00:29:20
00:32:38
00:32:31
00:32:20
00:31:45
00:35:08
00:42:30
00:38:26
00:37:27
00:36:28
00:45:00

00:45:50

de

01:23:30
01:25:38
01:27:16
01:30:38
01:31:42
01:33:28
01:35:00
01:36:50
01:39:26
01:39:33
01:49:22
01:55:36

01:58:16
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