

Garching Runde 2014

Teamwertung - 13.07.2014



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer 1	Zeit1	Läufer 2	Zeit2	Läufer 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	Champs	G	Luccarelli Martin	00:26:56	Scheske Alex	00:26:58	Lienkamp Markus	00:29:36	01:23:30
2	Looser	G	Lienkamp Benedikt	00:27:21	Soheili Noah	00:28:57	Baierlein Lucas	00:29:20	01:25:38
3	TSV Ismaning	G	Scharbatke Sandro	00:26:13	Scharbatke Andreas	00:28:25	Asten Josef	00:32:38	01:27:16
4	Calvary Chapel München	G	Lenz Torsten	00:27:38	Lenz Philemon	00:30:29	Kosiol Timo	00:32:31	01:30:38
5	EF	G	Rohr Stephan	00:29:31	Adermann Jörn	00:29:51	Baumann Michael	00:32:20	01:31:42
6	Bad Fathers	G	Gößlbauer Tobias	00:30:39	Kietzer Lars	00:31:04	Jell Norbert	00:31:45	01:33:28
7	Die drei von der TUM	G	Schmidt Maxim	00:29:43	Stepa Vladislav	00:30:09	Dassler Tobias	00:35:08	01:35:00
8	Smarte Mobilität	G	Jäger Benedikt	00:25:20	Kohlhuber Florian	00:29:00	Osswald Sebastian	00:42:30	01:36:50
9	FAS(T)	G	Gschwendtner Klaus	00:25:11	Wacker Phillip	00:35:49	Jens Gerhard	00:38:26	01:39:26
10	TruckPower	G	Förg Armin	00:29:50	Fries Michael	00:32:16	Sinning Michael	00:37:27	01:39:33
11	MedTech	G	Gattinger Johannes	00:36:27	Wilke Angelika	00:36:27	Krampe Erhard	00:36:28	01:49:22
12	A-Team	G	Hoffmann Laura	00:35:17	Wagner Annika	00:35:19	Lienkamp Rebecca	00:45:00	01:55:36
13	M&M&M	G	Warcholinski Mateusz	00:35:01	Czempiel Marek	00:37:25	Czempiel Martyna	00:45:50	01:58:16